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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $103.00 $61.00 $42.00  0.09  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.09
20 SPOT Totals: $61.00 $103.00 $42.00 

5 $128.00 $36.40 $91.60  0.11  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.11
5 SPOT Totals: $36.40 $128.00 $91.60 

3 $115.90 $0.00 $115.90  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $27.60 $2.22 $25.38  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $66.75 $48.14 $18.61  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.20
BEST BET Totals: $50.36 $227.00 $176.64 

40 $336.00 $462.00 ($126.00)  0.30 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.30
BOTTOM S Totals: $462.00 $336.00 ($126.00)

32 $64.00 $14.00 $50.00  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $14.00 $64.00 $50.00 

2 $741.50 $607.75 $133.75  0.65  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,316.00 $1,007.25 $308.75  1.16  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,622.75 $1,009.30 $613.45  1.43  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $1,013.30 $1,079.90 ($66.60)  0.89  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,550.95 $693.80 $857.15  1.36  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $44.50 $6.00 $38.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $132.75 $10.00 $122.75  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $299.00 $105.00 $194.00  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $70.75 $54.25 $16.50  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $5.25 $1.00 $4.25  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $39.50 $0.00 $39.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $72.25 $20.00 $52.25  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.07
MEAN GR Totals: $4,594.25 $6,908.50 $2,314.25 

4 $1,045.00 $698.40 $346.60  0.92  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.03  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.94
MONEYBAL Totals: $698.40 $1,075.00 $376.60 

8 $8,458.80 $6,272.50 $2,186.30  7.43  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.43
PENNY Totals: $6,272.50 $8,458.80 $2,186.30 

8 $1,214.33 $277.50 $936.83  1.07  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.07
PENY Totals: $277.50 $1,214.33 $936.83 

1 $866.20 $435.30 $430.90  0.76  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,942.40 $1,860.30 $1,082.10  2.59  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,688.60 $1,628.57 $1,060.03  2.36  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,703.05 $1,356.63 $346.42  1.50  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $1,515.70 $525.15 $990.55  1.33  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,388.28 $556.34 $831.94  1.22  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $425.39 $63.93 $361.46  0.37  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $291.80 $510.99 ($219.19)  0.26  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $141.40 $51.80 $89.60  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $131.60 $57.10 $74.50  0.12  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $16.80 $0.80 $16.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular
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12 $71.30 $31.00 $40.30  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $9.10 $0.15 $8.95  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $6.50 $0.20 $6.30  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $24.50 $8.15 $16.35  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 10.74
Regular Totals: $7,086.41 $12,222.62 $5,136.21 

40 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.01  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $6.00 $10.00 $4.00 

1 $15,579.32 $11,596.32 $3,983.00  13.69  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $26,616.79 $19,916.45 $6,700.34  23.39  0.53  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $1,597.90 $974.44 $623.46  1.40  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $890.50 $1,861.00 ($970.50)  0.78  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $40.50 $332.00 ($291.50)  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 39.29
SPOTLITE Totals: $34,680.21 $44,725.01 $10,044.80 

2 $809.00 $499.98 $309.02  0.71  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $25,200.25 $20,460.00 $4,740.25  22.14  0.79  0.18SUPERSP

4 $11,112.23 $6,932.39 $4,179.84  9.76  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $486.25 $67.00 $419.25  0.43  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $170.00 $36.67 $133.33  0.15  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $20.00 $36.00 ($16.00)  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 33.21
SUPERSP Totals: $28,032.04 $37,797.73 $9,765.69 

40 $549.00 $266.00 $283.00  0.48 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.48
TOP S Totals: $266.00 $549.00 $283.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $113,818.99 $82,537.07 $31,281.92 
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